MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 13 Girls, 200m Medley 13 years
23.03.2019 - 17:04 Results
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 2:21.74 DEFNE KURT TUR GRAZ (AUT) 5.04.2014

13 YAS: 2:48.14
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. Nilsu DEMIRAN 06  Tekirdag Yuezme lhtisas Kuluebue 2:28.80 608 1.08.77 1:20.03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

2. Idil GUENDUEZ 06  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 2:31.66 575 1:12.11  1:19.55
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

3. Zeynep Naz ALP 06  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:33.10 559 1:12.59 1:20.51
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

4. ElizERGUEN 06  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:34.45 544 1:12.01 1:22.44
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

5. Eyluel OEZER 06  Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensupl 2:35.03 538 1:1490 1:20.13
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

6. Fatma Sinem ATAY 06  Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:35.74 531 1:12.83 1:22.91
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

7. lrem ERKTAN 06  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:36.14 526 1:13.72  1:22.42
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

8. Ece FEDA 06  Bursa Kolejliler 2:37.39 514 1:17.02  1:20.37
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

9. Ecenur CEYLAN 06 Antalyaspor 2:37.95 509 1:14.85 1:23.10
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

10. Azra KARABULUT 06  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:39.66 492 1:15.68 1:23.98
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

11. Selin GERZEN 06  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:40.12 488 1:15.37  1:24.75
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

12. Ada CELIKKOL 06  Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dei2:40.39 486

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

13. Ceylin YILMAZ ' 06  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:40.73 483 1:19.09 1:21.64
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

14. Irem Su YiLDiz 06 Beyaz Kule Koleji Spor Kuluebue  2:40.87 481 1:16.86  1:24.01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

15. Dicle Su SERTPOLAT 06  Yuezme Egitim Merkezi Genclik V. 2:41.85 473 1:16.93  1:24.92
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

16. Iclal OECAL 06  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:42.66 466 1:.16.65 1:26.01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

17. Zehra Naz ASLAN 06  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:43.36 460 1:19.19 1:24.17
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

18. Nisa Nilay UZUN _ 06  Corlu Belediyesi Genclik Ve Sp 2:4456 450 1:18.55 1:26.01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

19. Ada KARANFIL 06  Alsancak Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:45.05 446 1:18.70  1:26.35
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

20. Tuana OEZTUERK 06  Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor 2:46.34 435 1:25.20 1:21.14
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

21. Reyyan BECENE 06  Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensupl 2:46.60 433 1:22.23  1:24.37
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Ayse Zeynep OEZDIL 06  Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensupl 2:47.86 424 1:19.47  1:28.39
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

23. Ecrin MOLLAVEISOGLU 06  Trabzonspor Yuezme Kuluebue Der2:48.78 417 1:18.98  1:29.80

24. Diana ERIMGUENER 06  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:48.79 417 1:25.50 1:23.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu 24.03.2019 9:25 - Page 1



MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 13, Girls, 200m Medley, 13 years

Rank

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Sude BAYAR

Irem Ikra GUENTEKIN
Selis BAYRAM

Ceren Nisa DEMIR
Irem ATABEY

YB

06
06
06
06
06

Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue
Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensupl
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Time
2:49.33
2:49.38
2:52.30
2:53.98
2:55.15

Pts

413
412
392
380
373

100m

1:24.43
1:19.35
1:23.89
1:25.22
1:22.46

200m

1:24.90
1:30.03
1:28.41
1:28.76
1:32.69
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